WIND ENERGY SERVICE CONTRACT (WESC) APPLICATIONS as of 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

ISLAND REGION PROVINCE PROJECT NAME

Luzon | llocos Norte Bayog-Buduan Wind Power Project

Piddig-Carasi Wind Power Project

IVB Oriental Mindoro and Antique Tablas Strait Offshore Wind Project
Vv Baao Baao Wind Power Project
Luzon Total
Visayas VI Antique Semirara Il Offshore Wind Power Project
Visayas Total
Mindanao X Lanao del Norte Lanao del Norte Wind Project
Xl Surigao del Norte Mainit Wind Power Project

Mindanao Total

Grand Total

COMPANY NAME

GigaWind3, Inc.
GIGASOL7, INC.

Pililla AVPC Corporation

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

wpd Philippines, Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

POTENTIAL CAPACITY

140

440

1200

100

1880
1000

1000

100

100

200

3080



